
1640

712

558

628

548

493

477

221

159

236

250

140

150

142

100

89

145

38

263

476

300

384

411

320

50

179

127

25
1

203

30

60

220

25
5

16
4

117

253

376

113

294

150

196

235

271

16

645

260

94

165

84

181

135

71

321

226

207

131

157

17

263

19
2

235

27
3

61

161

150

200

126

328

277

244

313

271

16
5

168

241

317

171

20
0

175

156

132

191

170

250

20
9

540

51

42

40

258

283

375

191

8

34

321

205

166

30

126

210

202

295

85

236

40

121

200

417

56

90

25

91

200

135

365

152

84

202

31

96

64

144

497

10

150

212

24
2

315

283

226

134

170

186

63

189

11
8

175

297

150

150

300

276

360

227

206

136

19
2

206

253

169

200

100

170

50

352

149

148

242

405

17
0

39
0

410

283

344

17

220

Tid
ew

ate
r L
an
e

Eb
en 

Hil
l R
oad

A
shland A

venue

Sarah Goud Road

Lady Slipper Lane

Atl
an
tic
 Re

ach

Castle View Drive

S
eal L

an
e

C
o
u
si
n
s 
S
tr
ee
t

Sea Meadow
s Lane

Sea 
Mead

ows 
Lane

20
1.2 ac

3
1.6 ac

26
3 ac

2
1.2 ac

19
1.4 ac

30
1 ac

4
2 ac

27
1.1 ac

21
0.39 ac

1
1.1 ac

22
1.2 ac

32
0.81 ac

25
1.4 ac

9
2.01 ac

8
0.97 ac

7
1.2 ac

12
0.74 ac

10
2.4 ac

13
0.86 ac

16
2.3 ac

15
1.2 ac

14
1 ac

17
1.7 ac

18
1.3 ac

28
1.3 ac

29
1.1 ac

23
1.4 ac

24
1.5 ac

9-1
2.01 ac

57

56

55

58

59

The Town of Yarmouth shall not be held liable for
discrepancies in land conveyance based on the
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